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6...30 VDC
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< 2VDC
< 200 mA
<100 mA

fD o

B - ABIR

LCP

REEH 1.4404 (V4A) ; LSR
17 mm

60 mm

M12 £k

-40 ... +80°C
80 ... +100 °C (30 773 4#/XK)
IP 68/69K & proTect+
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